Exechon: Product List
Sr.# Description Item Code Neck Finish Weight - Gm OFC
1 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 20cc HW EB2002001 28 - 400 6.5 +/-0.50 35 cc
2 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 40cc EB1004002 33 - 400 7.0 +/-0.50 51 cc
3 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 40cc HW EB2004001 33 - 400 9.5 +/-0.50 49 cc
4 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 40cc HW2 (14 g) EB2004002 33 - 400 14.0 +/-1.00 45 cc
5 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 60cc LW EB1006002 33 - 400 9.5 +/-0.50 72 cc
6 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 60cc EB1006003 33 - 400 10.5 +/-0.50 72.5 cc
7 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 60cc HW EB2006001 33 - 400 12.0 +/-1.00 67.5 cc
8 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 60cc HW (15 g) EB2006002 38 - 400 15.0 +/-1.00 85 cc
9 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 60cc HW (19.5 g) EB2006003 33 - 400 19.5 +/-1.00 60 cc
10 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 75cc EB1007502 33 - 400 11.0 +/-0.50 83 cc
11 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 75cc HW EB2007501 38 - 400 21.0 +/-1.00 84 cc
12 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 75cc HW (28 g) EB2007502 38 - 400 28.0 +/-2.00 78 cc
13 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 85cc EB1008502 33 - 400 12.0 +/-1.00 92 cc
14 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 85cc HW (20 g) EB2008502 33 - 400 20.0 +/-1.00 84 cc
15 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 100cc EB1010002 38 - 400 13.0 +/-0.50 115.5 cc
16 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 100cc HW EB2010001 38 - 400 16.5 +/-1.00 108 cc
17 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 100cc HW SPL EB2010002 38 - 400 21.5 +/-1.50 116 cc
18 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 120cc EB1012002 38 - 400 15.5 +/-1.50 138 cc
19 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 120cc HW EB2012001 38 - 400 19.0 +/-1.50 133 cc
20 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 150cc EB1015002 38 - 400 17.5 +/-1.00 189.5 cc
21 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 150cc HW EB2015001 38 - 400 22.5 +/-1.00 169 cc
22 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 150cc HW (35 g) EB2015002 38 - 400 35.0 +/-2.00 158 cc
23 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 200cc EB1020002 38 - 400 20.5 +/-1.50 227 cc
24 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 200cc HW EB2020001 38 - 400 32.0 +/-2.00 215 cc
25 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 200cc HW (40 g) EB2020002 38 - 400 40.0 +/-2.00 208 cc
26 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 225cc EB1022502 45 - 400 22.5 +/-1.00 255 cc
27 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 250cc 53 NF EB1025002 53 - 400 24.0 +/-1.00 300 cc
28 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 250cc 45 NF EB1025003 45 - 400 23.5 +/-1.50 290 cc
29 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 250cc HW EB2025001 45 - 400 35.0 +/-2.00 270 cc
30 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 250cc HW (40 g) EB2025002 45 - 400 40.0 +/-2.00 266 cc
31 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 300cc EB1030001 45 - 400 28.5 +/-1.50 346 cc
32 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 300cc HW (50 g) EB2030001 53 - 400 50.0 +/-2.00 320 cc
33 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 400cc EB1040001 53 - 400 32.3 +/-1.50 437 cc
34 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 500cc EB1050001 53 - 400 37.0 +/-1.50 541.5 cc
35 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 500cc HW EB2050001 53 - 400 50.0 +/-2.00 543 cc
36 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 500cc HW (75 g) EB2050002 53 - 400 75.0 +/-5.00 515 cc
37 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 625cc EB1062502 53 - 400 40.0 +/-2.00 740 cc
38 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 625cc HW EB2062501 53 - 400 55.0 +/-2.00 718 cc
39 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 625cc HW (62 g) EB2062502 53 - 400 62.0 +/-2.00 710 cc
PE ROUND BOTTLES FOR SOLID DOSAGE FORM
Exechon, Vadodara Page 1 of 4 January 2025
Exechon: Product List
Sr.# Description Item Code Neck Finish Weight - Gm OFC
40 WHT HDPE Round Jar, 600cc EB1060002 100 - 400 34.5 +/-3.00 620 cc
41 WHT HDPE Round Jar, 750cc EB1075003 100 - 400 45.0 +/-3.00 840 cc
42 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 750cc EB1075001 53 - 400 46.0 +/-2.00 829.5 cc
43 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 750cc HW EB2075001 53 - 400 65.0 +/-2.00 843 cc
44 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 750cc HW (82 g) EB2075002 53 - 400 82.0 +/-5.00 814 cc
45 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 850cc EB1085002 53 - 400 57.5 +/-2.00 910 cc
46 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 850cc HW EB2085001 53 - 400 72.0 +/-2.00 900 cc
47 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 950cc EB1095001 53 - 400 58.5 +/-2.00 1038 cc
48 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 950cc HW EB2095001 53 - 400 80.0 +/-2.00 1023 cc
49 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 950cc HW (100 g) EB2095002 53 - 400 100.0 +/-4.00 995 cc
50 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 1300cc EB1130002 53 - 400 70.5 +/-2.00 1306 cc
51 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 1300cc HW EB2130001 53 - 400 100.0 +3.0/-2.0 1276 cc
52 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 1300cc HW (125 g) EB2130002 53 - 400 125.0 +/-5.00 1255 cc
53 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 1500cc EB1150002 53 - 400 76.0 +/-4.00 1678 cc
54 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 1500cc HW EB2150001 53 - 400 90.0 +/-4.00 1663 cc
55 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 1750cc EB1175002 100 - 400 80.0 +/-4.00 1960 cc
56 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 1750cc HW EB2175001 100 - 400 105.0 +/-5.00 1940 cc
57 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 2000cc EB1200002 100 - 400 92.0 +/-5.00 2365 cc
58 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 2500cc EB1250002 100 - 400 100.0 +/-5.00 2710 cc
Sr.# Description Item Code Neck Finish Weight - Gm OFC
1 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 15cc-18SN EB301501 18mm 5.2 +/-0.50 22.5 cc
2 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 15cc-20CN EB301502 20mm 5.0 +/-0.50 18.84 cc
3 PP Round BTL - Natural 15cc-20CN EB301506 20mm 5.0 +/-0.50 18.84 cc
4 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 20cc-20CN EB302001 20mm 5.0 +/-0.50 25 cc
5 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 30cc-18SN EB303001 18mm 6.0 +/-0.50 34 cc
6 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 30cc-20CN EB303002 20mm 8.4 +/-0.50 38 cc
7 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 75cc-20SN EB307501 20mm 9.7 +/-0.50 72 cc
8 WHT LDPE Round BTL, 75cc-20SN EB307502 20mm 9.7 +/-0.50 68 cc
9 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 125cc-20SN EB312501 20mm 16.5 +/-0.50 140 cc
10 WHT HDPE Cylindrical BTL, 30cc-24SN EB303004 24mm 5.5 +/-1.00 38 cc
11 WHT HDPE Cylindrical BTL, 60cc-24SN EB306001 24mm 9.5 +/-1.00 73 cc
12 HDPE Cylindrical Round BTL - Natural, 30cc-20SN EB303006 20mm 6.0 +/-0.50 33.5 cc
13 HDPE Cylindrical Round BTL - Natural, 60cc-20SN EB306003 20mm 10.8 +/- 0.50 71 cc
14 HDPE Cylindrical Round BTL - Natural, 120cc-20SN EB312002 20mm 12.0 +/-0.80 135 cc
15 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 50cc-20 Snap-On EB305001 20mm 9.50 +/-1.00 60 cc
16 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 100cc-20 Snap-On EB310001 20mm 14.90 +/-1.50 116 cc
17 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 50cc-18 SN EB30501801 18mm 7.80 +/-1.00 60 cc
18 WHT HDPE Round BTL, 100cc-18 SN EB31001801 18mm 12.20 +/-1.50 115 cc
PE ROUND BOTTLES FOR SOLID DOSAGE FORM
PE NARROW NECK BOTTLES FOR NASAL/TOPICAL APPLICATION
Exechon, Vadodara Page 2 of 4 January 2025
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
pranav
Cross-Out
Exechon: Product List
Sr.# Item Description Item Code Bottle NF Weight-  Gm
Total Ht. -
Inch
1 Black PP Screw Cap 18mm, With Liner F217 EC301801 18 - 400 1.10 +/-0.20 0.421
2 WHT PP Screw Cap 18mm, With Liner F217 EC301811 18 - 400 1.10 +/-0.20 0.421
3 WHT PP Screw Cap 20mm, with Liner F217 EC302001 20 - 410 1.60 +/-0.30 0.598
4 WHT PP Screw Cap 20mm, with Liner HS123 EC302003 20 - 410 1.60 +/-0.30 0.598
5 WHT PP Screw Cap 20mm, with Liner SG-75M EC302004 20 - 410 1.60 +/-0.30 0.598
6 WHT PP Screw Cap 20mm-SP400, with Liner F217 EC302007 20 - 400 1.40 +/-0.30 0.429
7 WHT PP Screw Cap 24mm, with HS123/35 EC302402 24 - 400 1.60 +/-0.50 0.440
8 WHT PP Screw Cap 24mm, with Liner SG75M EC302404 24 - 400 1.60 +/-0.50 0.440
9 WHT PP Screw Cap 28mm, with HS123/35 EC302802 28 - 400 2.05 +/-0.30 0.448
10 WHT PP Screw Cap 33mm, with HS035/35 EC303301 33 - 400 2.50 +/-0.30 0.448
11 WHT PP Screw Cap 33mm, with HS123/35 EC303302 33 - 400 2.50 +/-0.30 0.448
12 WHT PP Screw Cap 38mm, with HS035/35 EC303801 38 - 400 2.90 +/-0.40 0.448
13 WHT PP Screw Cap 38mm, with HS123/35 EC303802 38 - 400 2.90 +/-0.40 0.448
14 WHT PP Screw Cap 45mm, with HS035/35 EC304501 45 - 400 3.75 +/-0.50 0.448
15 WHT PP Screw Cap 45mm, with HS123/35 EC304502 45 - 400 3.75 +/-0.50 0.448
16 WHT PP Screw Cap 53mm, with HS035/35 EC305301 53 - 400 4.95 +/-0.50 0.448
17 WHT PP Screw Cap 53mm, with HS123/35 EC305302 53 - 400 4.95 +/-0.50 0.448
18 WHT PP Screw Cap 100mm, with HS035/35 EC310001 100 - 400 19.20 +/-0.50 0.672
19 WHT PP Screw Cap 100mm, with HS123/35 EC310002 100 - 400 19.20 +/-0.50 0.672
20 WHT PE Cap 33mm, with Syringe Port ECSP3301 33 - 400 3.8 +/-0.50 0.787
21 WHT PP Flip-Top Cap 20mm-350, with Liner LPE U5 EFTC10203501 20 - 410 3.0 +/-0.50 0.811
22 WHT PP Flip-Top Cap 20mm-635, with Liner LPE U5 EFTC10206351 20 - 410 3.0 +/-0.50 0.811
23 WHT PP Flip-Top Cap 24mm-300 EFTC10243000 24 - 415 4.5 +/-0.50 1.255
24 WHT PP Over Cap, 18mm-410 EOC01801 18 - 410 2.10 +/-0.20 1.057
25 LDPE Dropper Tip 18mm-040, Plain EXDT020400 N/A 0.40 +/-0.10 0.745
26 LDPE Dropper Tip 18mm-120, WHT EXDT021201 N/A 0.40 +/-0.10 0.745
27 LLDPE Dropper Tip 18mm-040, Plain EXDT010400 N/A 0.40 +/-0.10 0.745
28 LLDPE 20mm Orifice Reducer EOR2001 N/A 0.50 +/-0.10 0.275
29 PP Scoop 10ml, Plain EOSC1002 N/A 2.80 +/-0.50 0.870
30 PP Scoop 15ml, Plain EOSC1502 N/A 3.00 +/-0.50 1.047
31 PP Scoop 14ml, Plain EOSC1402 N/A 3.00 +/-0.50 0.939
32 WHT LDPE Dropper Plug, 18mm EXDP011801 N/A 0.60 +/-0.20 0.630
33 WHT HDPE TP Cap, 18mm EXTP011801 N/A 2.00 +/-0.30 1.181
PP SCREW CAPS & ACCESSORIES
Exechon, Vadodara Page 3 of 4 January 2025
Exechon: Product List
SR # ITEM DESCRIPTION CODE Neck Finish WEIGHT - Gm OFC
1 WHT PP Cylindrical Container 30ml With Cap EO30700 N/A 9.80 +/-0.80 29cc
WHT PP Oval BTL, 30ml EO30XXX 13 - 410 4.80 +/-0.50 35cc
WHT PE Tamper-Proof Cap for Oval BTL EO30015 N/A 1.35 +/-0.20 N/A
WHT PE Dripper-Tube Assembly EO30016 N/A 1.20 +/-0.20 N/A
3 Actuator body 14ml WHT, with Dustcap 14420XXX N/A 8.50 +/-0.70 N/A
4 Actuator body 19ml WHT, with Dustcap 19420XXX N/A 10.00 +/-0.70 N/A
5 DC Actuator 14ml WHT 0.42mm, With Dustcap EM14420XXX N/A 12.80 +/-1.00 N/A
6 DC Actuator 19ml WHT 0.42mm, With Dustcap EM19420XXX N/A 14.00 +/-1.00 N/A
2
OTHER PRODUCTs (For OPEN / DOMESTIC MKT.)
Exechon, Vadodara Page 4 of 4 January 2025